Regional Supervisors

Coastal Region: Districts 1,2,4
Jonathan Shaw - 910-324-3710 (Office) 910-340-2475 (Cell)

R Wildlife Management District and Conservation Biologists

Piedmont Region: Districts 3,5,6

Jason Allen - 336-514-0306 (Office) 336-514-0306 (Cell)
jason.allen@ncwildlife.org . . . . . . . .
District 7 District 5 District 3 District 1
e Tt S o %Sf??c"éﬁs P (Cell) Jason Smith Joe Folta Greg Batts VACANT
james.tomberlin@ncwildlife.orq District Biologist District Biologist District Biologist District Biologist
Office: 704-546-5130 Office: 336-212-7550 Office: 919-269-9731 Please contact: Kimberly Smith
~ Cell: 336-830-9794 Cell: 336-212-7550 Cell: 919-727-0546 or Jonathan Shaw
M jason.smith@ncwildlife.org joseph.folta@ncwildlife.org greg.batts@ncwildlife.org
Clint Barden Nathan Lambert Kristin Cathey Jamie Sasser Kimberly Smith
District Biologist Conservation Biologist Conservation Biologist Conservation Biologist Conservation Biologist
Office: 828-803-8491 Office: 704-832-5985 Office: 984-335-0589 Office: 919-605-9672 Office: 252-287-5695
_ Cell: 828-803-8491 Cell: 704-832-5985 Cell: 984-335-0589 Cell: 919-605-9672 Cell: 252-287-5695
clinton.barden@ncwildlife.org nathan.lambert@ncwildlife.org kristin.cathey@ncwildlife.org jamie.sasser@ncwildlife.org kimberly.smith@ncwildlife.org

VACANT
Conservation Biologist
Please contact: Clint Barden or
James Tomberlin.
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UNION
District 9 District 6
Justin McVey Rupert Medford
District Biologist District Biologist
Office: 828-273-7980 Office: 910-220-2677 N
Cell: 828-273-7980 Cell: 910-220-2677 . . . .
justin.mcvey@ncwildlife.org rupert.medford@ncwildlife.org DILICM' M
— John Henry Harrleson 3 7 Chris Kent
Mark Williams Greg Queen District Biologist [ District Biologist
Conservation Biologist Conservation Biologist Office: 910-874-2725 Office: 252-617-0019
Office: 828-593-7573 Office: 336-964-6607 _ Cell: 910-874-2725 Cell: 252-617-0019
Cell: 828-593-7573 Cell: 336-964-6607 john.harrelson@ncwildlife.org christopher.kent@ncwildlife.org
mark.williams@ncwildlife.org gregory.queen@ncwildlife.org ¥
Dallas Shoemaker Deanna Noble
NC Wildlife Helpline: 1-866-318-2401 Conservation Biologist Conservation Biologist
oL Office: 910-417-7359 ice: 252-523-
https://www.ncwildlife.org/Have-A-Problem Cell: 9104177359 4.3.2024 sans ol 262.556.1081
Monday_Friday 8am — 5pm dallas.shoemaker@ncwildlife.org = deanna.noble@ncwildlife.org
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